Australian Foundation for Healing Touch Inc.

Contact List Council Members & Appointed Positions 2023 - 2024

Name

Position

Email

Phone

Susan Ashton
NSW State Rep

Chairperson
Website

susan@rainbowconnection.com.au

0409 223 186

Susie Nash

Vice Chairperson

susien827@gmail.com

0416 146 711

Practitioner Rep Meditation
Jill Taylor .
. Secretary taylor021@gmail.com 0438 729 870
Coordinator Rep
Julene McDonald . . 0439 666 739
Treasurer julenemc@bigpond.net.au
NSW State Rep 02 6566 6661
Rosalie Van Aken Program Coordinator . .
. rosalie@roselight.com.au 0410 286 287
Instructor Rep International Rep
Glenda Audsley Assistant Program L .
. htnewbeginnings@gmail.com 0488 554 423
VIC State Rep Coordinator
Gen Lyons General Council .
genlyons@hotmail.com 0408 510 764
WA State Rep Member
Leeanne Spencer Promotions / . .
. lee@thepassionenergist.com.au 0448 322 447
QLD State Rep Marketing
Lisa de Buck Promotions / .
Idebuck@bigpond.com 0439 711 364
QLD State Rep FaceBook
SA/NT State Rep VACANT
Chair Education . 0416 006 934
Lesley Cuthbertson . Isdcuthbertson@internode.on.net
Committee 08 8278 6934
Membership .
Anna Nolan . annanolan06@gmail.com 0427 170 357
Registrar

Lynette Thomas

Certificates

thomasft@ozemail.com.au

0418 160 807
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